
1-2/11
World Teacher’s 
Day

15-16/11

WEEK 1

WEEK 2

WEEK 3

WEEK 4

WEEK 5

WEEK 6

WEEK 7

WEEK 8

WEEK 9

13/10

20/10

27/10

3/11

10/11

17/11

24/11

1/12

8/12

14/10

21/10

28/10

4/11

11/11

18/11

25/11

2/12

9/12

15/10

22-10

29/10

5/11

12/11

19/11

26/11

3/12

10/12

16/10

23/10

30/10

6/11

13/11

20/11

27/11

4/12

11/12

17/10

24/10

31/10

7/11

14/11

21/11

28/11

5/12

12/12

18-19/10

25-26/10

8-9/11

22-23/11

29-30/11

6-7/12

13-14/12

Term 4
2025

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT/SUN

13 October  Pupil Free Day
24 October Community BBQ Breakfast
28 October Culture Collective Parent Workshop
31 October World Teacher’s Day / Assembly
11 November 2026 Reception Meet and Greet
14 November 2026 Reception Transition Visit #1
14 November Colour Run
21 November 2026 Reception Transition Visit #2

27 November  End-of-Year Concert
28 November School Closure Day
3 December Year 6 Graduation
10 December 2026 Meet the Teacher Visits / Reports go home
11 December Preschool Celebration
12 December Last Day of Term (Early Dismissal 2:05pm)

Important Dates

Pupil Free
Day

School Closure
Day

Community 
Breakfast

Newsletter

Newsletter

Assembly

Assembly

Assembly

Colour Run

End of Year 
Concert

Year 6 Excursion

Year 6 Graduation

Governing Council

Governing Council

Australian 
Pollinator 
Week

National
Recycling
Week

End of Term
2:05pm Dismissal

Volleyball SA
Indoor Finals

Yr 5 Surf Ed Yr 5 Surf Ed
Culture Collective
Parent Workshop

2026 Meet the Teacher
Reports Go Home

Preschool 
Celebration

2026 Reception
Transition Visit #1

2026 Reception
Transition Visit #2

2026 Reception
Meet n Greet Night Principal Tour

Evacuation Drill

Colour Run 
Fundraising Begins


