

Term 4 2025



Important Dates

- 13 October** Pupil Free Day
- 24 October** Community BBQ Breakfast
- 28 October** Culture Collective Parent Workshop
- 31 October** World Teacher's Day / Assembly
- 11 November** 2026 Reception Meet and Greet
- 14 November** 2026 Reception Transition Visit #1
- 14 November** Colour Run
- 21 November** 2026 Reception Transition Visit #2
- 27 November** End-of-Year Concert
- 28 November** School Closure Day
- 3 December** Year 6 Graduation
- 10 December** 2026 Meet the Teacher Visits / Reports go home
- 11 December** Preschool Celebration
- 12 December** Last Day of Term (Early Dismissal 2:05pm)

	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT/SUN
WEEK 1	13/10 Pupil Free Day	14/10	15/10	16/10 Volleyball SA Indoor Finals	17/10 Colour Run Fundraising Begins	18-19/10
WEEK 2	20/10	21/10	22-10	23/10	24/10 Community Breakfast	25-26/10
WEEK 3	27/10 Yr 5 Surf Ed Governing Council	28/10 Yr 5 Surf Ed Culture Collective Parent Workshop	29/10	30/10	31/10 World Teacher's Day Assembly	1-2/11
WEEK 4 Australian Pollinator Week	3/11	4/11	5/11 Evacuation Drill	6/11	7/11 Newsletter	8-9/11
WEEK 5 National Recycling Week	10/11	11/11 2026 Reception Meet n Greet Night	12/11	13/11	14/11 Colour Run 2026 Reception Transition Visit #1	15-16/11 Principal Tour
WEEK 6	17/11	18/11	19/11	20/11	21/11 Assembly 2026 Reception Transition Visit #2	22-23/11
WEEK 7	24/11	25/11	26/11	27/11 CONCERT TICKET ADMIT ONE End of Year Concert	28/11 School Closure Day	29-30/11
WEEK 8	1/12 Governing Council	2/12	3/12 Year 6 Graduation	4/12	5/12 Newsletter	6-7/12
WEEK 9	8/12 Year 6 Excursion	9/12	10/12 2026 Meet the Teacher Reports Go Home	11/12 Preschool Celebration	12/12 Assembly End of Term 2:05pm Dismissal	13-14/12 HAPPY HOLIDAYS